EXHIBIT

tabbies*

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD _A
CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Coarse Aggregate Material PROJECTNO.:. __ PWO 25-02

CHANGE ORDER: __ 1

LOCATION: Utilities
CONTRACTOR: Vulcan Materials DATE: ___10/15/2025
i
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  |ncrease the purchase of Coarse Aggregate C35Material for trench backfill and
pavement restorations

e
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: ) [1] $67,350.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1}+[{2]) 3] $67,350.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 4] $30,000.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3}+4]) ] $97,350.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2}+4]) $30,000.00 : !

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $61,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $61,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
Approved By: % lo/ 3 7/ ﬂj/
Date Director of Financ " Date
[(O-Z(~20CS  Approved By: MM /ﬁ/L}‘-—
Date  (S2Korzs%) iltage Manager ¢ ' Date .

1ol |

Approved By: - , )
Village Engineer Date  >S20Kor25%) Village President L Date
( 0/2//23&3/ Attest: Q | < sh (9 U [2et|25~
Director of Public Works " Date Deputy Vi %e Clerk " Date
(—% fol2 A 25—

—
Asst. Diréctor of Finance Date

itis understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance » and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 0of 1 Page 1 of 1



